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2 Freer Gait, Edinburgh

EH3 9FR, United Kingdom
 +44 131 378 2013



SIGNATURES

OUR CLASSICS
GIN MARTINI
Tanqueray Gin | Vermouth 

FRENCH 75
Gin | Prosecco | Lemon 

LAFFAYETTE
Tequila | Cointreau | Mango | Chili

MARGARITA
Tequila | Cointreau | Lime 

OLD FASHIONED
Whisky | Sugar| Orange| Angostura Bitters

CASTLE ON A ROCK
Whisky | Aperol | Martini Bianco | Peach Schnapps

VODKA MARTINI
Ketel One | Vermouth 

VESPER MARTINI
Ketel One | Tanqueray | Lillet Blanc

BURKING
Whisky | Benedictine | Sweet vermouth .

NEGRONI
Gin| Campari | Martini Rosso

ROB ROY
Scotch | Sweet Vermouth| Bitters

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka | Cointreau | Cranberry| Lime

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka | Kahlua | Espresso | Vanilla

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
White Rum | Strawberry | Lime | Sugar

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI

 Vodka | Passionfruit | Pineapple | Lime

FRENCH MARTINI

Vodka | Chambord| Pineapple 

ONE O'CLOCK GUN MARTINI
Edinburgh Cannonball Gin | Brochan Oat Vodka
| Lillet Blanc

Ketel One | Cointreau | Lemon | Sugar

Please Inform a member of staff regarding allergies

LEMON DROP MARTINI
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22WOJTEK THE BEAR
Polish Vodka | Scotch Coffee Liqueur| Salted
Caramel | Honeycomb

SLEEPING DRAGON
Pisco | Dragon fruit | Citrus



SPIRITS

BEER / CIDER / SOFT

Peroni Corona

Robert The

Juice Baltic IPA

Thistly Cross Cider

Paolozzi Lager

Ketel One Birch Wild

Botanical Spirit Brochan

Cardrona Single Malt

Vodka

Havana Especial Bacardi

Bumbu Ninefold’s Distillery

Cask Aged Illicit Spirit Single

Cask Rum #2

Fevertree Tonic Water

Fevertree Slimline

Fevertree Lemonade

Fevertree Ginger Ale

Fevertree Soda Water

Laphroaig Benromach

10 Kilchoman Mahir

Bay The Macallan 12

Dalmore the Cigar

Malt

Irn Bru 1901 Coca Cola Diet Coke

San Pellegrino Water - Still San

Pellegrino Water - Sparkling San

Pellegrino Sparkling - Lemon San

Pellegrino Sparkling - Orange

 Bundaberg Ginger Beer 

Tanqueray Edinburgh Gin

Hills & Harbor

Isle of Harris

Lind & Lime

Ben Lomond Raspberry & Elderflower

Please Inform a member of staff regarding allergies

RUM

VODKA

DRAUGHT

BOTTLES / CANS

GIN

WHISKY

SOFT / MIXERS

4.5

4.

8

5.5

6

6

4.5

4.5

4.7
4.7

4

3.8

5 5

5.2

4.

4.2

4.5

4.9

4.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.8

2.8

3

2.5

2.4

2.5

2.5

2.5

4.2

5

9.5

12

 13.5

3.5

2.5



mousse

Fruity, green apple nose and palate. Certified
biodynamic with a fruity dry style

Aged for 8 months in oak barrels a nose of plums and
raspberries will arise with velvety tannins after

Rounded light flavorsome cherry with a smooth finish

Sustainable, wild yeast Syrah with toasted oak
chips for a mocha flavor.

KARU MERLOT, CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE, 
2022

Please Inform a member of staff regarding allergies

From the blood of the land and the old vines that fill 
it, you'll find a twist of spice and soft,
chocolatey 

Golden yellow with soft amber tints. Spring like fresh
notes of lemon tree combined with mineral aromas 
and lightly toasted almonds.

A fresh, delicately fruity, organic prosecco with
floral aromas and soft peach notes

A quaffable, fresh & fruity proper rose. Old bush vine
Cinsault

Sustainable, wild yeast Chenin with tropical honey and 
bitter citrus notes

FALSE BAY, CHENIN BLANC, SOUTH 

CASTELLO DI TASSARO, GAVI 
FRIZZANTE, ITALY

LOUIS ROEDERER,CHAMPAGNE,2018

CL DE LA CHAPELLE BRUT CHAMPAGNE

FALSE BAY OLD SCHOOL SYRAH, SOUTH
AFRICA, 2020

CERADELLO PROSECCO, CASTEL BOGLIONE,
ITALY

LES CERISIERS, CÔTES DE RHÔNE ROSÉ,
FRANCE, 2022

AFRICA,2022

Perfect for pairing with seafood appetizers, Notes of
grapefruits & peaches. Refreshing & soft on the palate.

EUROPA SENSALE, GRILLO,SICILIA DOC, 
ITALY, 2022

From the 8th generation at Bosman, beautiful
mouth feel, and a long fruit paced, persistent finish

BOSMAN, CHENIN BLANC, SOUTH 
AFRICA,2022

FALSE BAY, CINSAULT MOUVEDRE, SOUTH
AFRICA, 2023
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Benefitting from its high-altitude origins, concentrated fruits and
fresh acidity are hallmarks to this red, savory herbal finish

LES VIOLETS, PINOT NOIR, HAUTE 
VALLE, FRANCE, 2022
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SOTTANO, MALBEC, MENDOZA, 
ARGENTINA, 2022

Very pretty nose with mouth-filling fruit and delicate 

aromas of rosehip syrup, wild berry blossoms and
cherries. Twist of raspberry freshness to the finish 

A classic salmon pink rose with delicate perfumed 

RED

SPARKLING ROSE

WHITE

WINES

SIXTY CLICKS, SHIRAZ MATARO, VICTORIA,
AUSTRALIA, 2022

Aromas of citrus blossom and juicy tropical fruit
lead to a palate of Meyer lemon, zesty lime and
bright herbaceous notes

TOHU, SAUVIGNON BLANC,
MALBOROUGH,ZEW ZEALAND, 2022



aioli & paprika

chopped tomato & chili oil • prosciutto crudo
– additional £2 • flaked hot smoked salmon
- additional £3.5

red chilli | crushed garlic | wakame sesame
seaweed

prosciutto crudo | coppa salami | warm ‘nduja salami
| marinated olives | burrata cheese | chargrilled
vegetables | tomato tapenade | fresh baked bread

Please Inform a member of staff regarding allergies

buffalo sauce

sweet chili sauce

selection of Mellis Cheese’s | grapes | quince | celery |
red onion chutney | crackers & oatcakes | taster of port

hot & sweet dipping sauce garlic butter & mozzarella

MEAT

PATATAS BRAVAS

AVOCADO SOURDOUGH

CHILLI & GARLIC PRAWNS

JUMBO PANKO SQUID RINGS

CHEESE

DAUPHINOISE POTATOES

BREADED HALLOUMI FRIES

CRISPY CAULIFLOWER WINGS9
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WEE PLATES

SHARING BOARDS
Available for 2 people

FOOD MENU


